
Yoga Schedule  
Fall Session  

 

September 
 

Class Time Instructor 

 Saturday, September 14 8:30am Natalie 
 Tuesday, September 17 6:30pm Anne 
 Thursday, September 19 6:30pm Anne 
 Saturday, September 21 There will be no class this day. * 
 Tuesday, September 24 6:30pm Anne 
 Thursday, September 26 6:30pm Natalie  
 Saturday, September 28 8:30am Natalie 

 
 
 

October 
 

Class Time Instructor 

 Tuesday, October 1 6:30pm Anne 
 Thursday, October 3  6:30pm Natalie 
 Saturday, October 5 8:30am Anne 
 Tuesday, October 8 6:30pm Anne 
 Thursday, October 10 6:30pm Anne 
 Saturday, October 12 8:30am Natalie 
 Tuesday, October 15 6:30pm Anne 
 Thursday, October 17 6:30pm Natalie 
 Saturday, October 19 8:30am Anne 
 Tuesday, October 22 6:30pm Anne 
 Thursday, October 24 6:30pm Anne 

 
 


